Evox Rifa CMK Metallized Polycarbonate Capacitors
Order Code Capacitance
Rated
Voltage Tolerance
Body size:
length * depth *
height (mm)
leadouts:
diameter *
length (mm) Pitch
 price
exc. VAT
CMK-090 0.0022uF 100V 5% 7 * 3 * 6 0.6 * 5 5mm 0.85£
CMK-110 0.0047uF 100V 5% 7 * 3 * 6 0.6 * 5 5mm 0.85£
CMK-320a 0.1uF 250V 10% 12 * 5 * 10 0.6 * 5 9.5mm 1.20£
CMK-320b 0.1uF 250V 5% 10 * 6 * 11 0.6 * 5 7mm 1.20£
CMK-320c 0.1uF 250V 5% 7 * 6 * 11 0.6 * 5 5mm 1.20£
CMK-320d 0.1uF 250V 10% 17 * 5 * 10 0.8 * 5 15mm 1.20£
CMK-330 0.15uF 63V 10% 10 * 4 * 8 0.6 * 5 7mm 0.85£
CMK-340 0.15uF 100V 5% 13 * 4 * 9 0.6 * 5 9.5mm 1.00£
CMK-350a 0.22uF 100V 10% 14 * 5 * 10 0.6 * 5 9.5mm 1.00£
CMK-350b 0.22uF 100V 5% 14 * 5 * 10 0.8 * 17 9.5mm 1.00£
CMK-360 0.33uF 100V 5% 18 * 6 * 10 1 * 5 14mm 1.00£
CMK-370 0.47uF 400V 5% 26 * 9 * 18 0.8 * 5 22mm 1.80£
CMK-510 1.5uF 100V 5% 26 * 7 * 14 0.8 * 5 22mm 1.80£